O pohér mesta Zilina

Zilina, 24. - 25.10.2015

Rekordy O pohar mesta Zilina

muzi, 25 - 29
volny sp6sob
50m 25.03
100m 56.87
200m 2:10.10
400m 4:49.94
prsia
50m 37.75
100m 1:33.14
motylik
100m 1:05.81
polohové preteky
200m 2:25.19
Zeny, 25 - 29
volny sp6sob
50m 30.14
100m 1:06.54
200m 2:21.54
400m 5:02.00
znak
50m 35.78
100m 1:17.73
prsia
50m 37.31
motylik
50m 32.28
100m 1:34.62
polohové preteky
200m 2:44.76
muzi, 30 - 34
volny spOsob
50m 26.84
100m 1:00.86
200m 2:26.83
400m 6:09.91
prsia
50m 35.16
100m 1:19.31
motylik
50m 29.69
polohové preteky
200m 2:42.45
Zzeny, 30 - 34
volny spésob
50m 31.61
100m 1:12.31
200m 2:35.67
400m 5:36.71
znak
50m 38.45
100m 1:25.27
prsia
50m 44.24

Smiesko, Lukas
Vachan, Lukas
Vachan, Lukas
Vachan, Lukas

Vandlik, Tomas
Schmidt, Carsten

TomasSovic, Jozef

Vachan, Lukas

Kristlova, lvana
Vachanova, Lucia
Vachanova, Lucia

Vachanova, Lucia

Vachanova, Lucia
Vachanovéa, Lucia

Kristlova, lvana

Kristlova, lvana
Konecna, Michaela

Kristlova, lvana

Stozek, Libor
Stozek, Libor
Nemcok, Radoslav
VrSansky, Peter

Stozek, Libor
Tomek, Mario

Stozek, Libor

Jurkovi¢, Tomas

Szabdova, Zuzana
Szabbova, Zuzana
Michalik, Dominika
Michalik, Dominika

Szabdéova, Zuzana
Szabd6ova, Zuzana

Horecna, Katarina

89
85
85
85

89
84

88

85

88
87

87

87
87

88

88
88

88

83
83
79
80

83
83

83

83

79
79
79
79

79
79

80

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
AUT

SVK

SVK

CZE
SVK
SVK

SVK

SVK
SVK

CZE

CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK

CZE
CZE

CZE

SVK

SVK
SVK
POL
POL

SVK
SVK

SVK

PSKZI 25.10.2014
KUPI 07.04.2013
KUPI 06.04.2013
KUPI 07.04.2013
DELZI 26.10.2014
WSC 06.04.2013
NEREG 26.10.2014
KUPI 06.04.2013
KOKA 25.10.2014
KUPI 07.04.2013
KUPI 06.04.2013
KUPI 07.04.2013
KUPI 07.04.2013
KUPI 06.04.2013
KOKA 26.10.2014
KOKA 25.10.2014
PVKBR 26.10.2014
KOKA 25.10.2014
PKMOL 06.04.2013
PKMOL 07.04.2013
SIBS 06.04.2013
NERZI 26.10.2014
PKMOL 07.04.2013
PKMOL 06.04.2013
PKMOL 06.04.2013
NERZI 25.10.2014
AQUAP 06.04.2013
AQUAP 07.04.2013

BIALYSTOK 06.04.2013
BIALYSTOK 07.04.2013

AQUAP 07.04.2013
AQUAP 06.04.2013
SPUNI 07.04.2013

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)
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O pohér mesta Zilina

Zilina, 24. - 25.10.2015

100m 1:54.04
motylik
50m 37.56
100m 1:30.48
polohové preteky
200m 2:56.93
muzi, 35 - 39
volny sposob
50m 26.60
100m 1:01.43
200m 2:20.00
400m 4:58.63
znak
50m 31.79
100m 1:09.24
prsia
50m 37.74
100m 1:18.52
motylik
50m 28.37
100m 1:18.38
polohové preteky
200m 2:33.61
Zeny, 35 - 39
volny sp6sob
50m 31.24
100m 1:13.48
200m 3:31.27
400m 7:22.26
znak
50m 38.97
100m 1:21.13
prsia
50m 38.96
100m 1:30.52
motylik
50m 34.80
100m 1:16.95
polohové preteky
200m 2:51.65
muZi, 40 - 44
volny sp6sob
50m 26.52
100m 59.29
200m 2:20.90
400m 5:11.52
znak
50m 32.82
100m 1:11.41
prsia
50m 32.19
100m 1:21.01
motylik
50m 27.96
100m 1:07.24
polohové preteky
200m 2:34.09

Kodajova, Lenka

Michalik, Dominika
Hore¢na, Katarina

Szabd6ova, Zuzana

Janocko, Marcel
Camaj, Jan

Argalas, Dusan
Argalas, Dusan

Camaij, Jan
Camaj, Jan
Ivica, Marian

Melnyk, Dmytro

Janocko, Marcel
Argalas, Dusan

Camaij, Jan

Staudingerova, Jana
Hromcova, Miroslava
Markova, Eva
Markova, Eva

Sirenko, Romana
Michalik, Dominika

Kodajova, Natélia
Kodajova, Natalia

Kodajova, Natélia
Michalik, Dominika

Michalik, Dominika

Hlavaty, Martin
Drushinin, Dimitrij
Cigas, Peter
Lanc, Pavel

Cigas, Peter
Cigas, Peter

Hlavaty, Martin
Abel, Miroslav

Syrbu, Oleksandr
Abel, Miroslav

Abel, Miroslav

82

79
80

79

76
78
76
76

78
78

78
74

76
76

78

77
75
76
76

76
79

78
78

78
79

79

73
70
70
69

70
70

73
73

72
73

73

SVK

POL
SVK

SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK

SVK
UKR

SVK
SVK

SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

UKR
POL

SVK
SVK

SVK
POL

POL

SVK
AUT
SVK
CZE

SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK

UKR
SVK

SVK

NEREG 25.10.2014

BIALYSTOK 06.04.2013

SPUNI 07.04.2013
AQUAP 06.04.2013
UMB 06.04.2013
UMB 07.04.2013
UMB 06.04.2013
UMB 07.04.2013
UMB 26.10.2014
UuMB 06.04.2013
MPKPD 07.04.2013
LVIV 06.04.2013
UMB 06.04.2013
UMB 07.04.2013
UMB 06.04.2013
DELZI 25.10.2014
PSKZI 26.10.2014
NEREG 25.10.2014
NEREG 26.10.2014
LVIV 07.04.2013

BIALYSTOK 25.10.2014

UMB 07.04.2013
UuMB 25.10.2014
UMB 06.04.2013

BIALYSTOK 26.10.2014

BIALYSTOK 25.10.2014

STUTT 25.10.2014
STEYR 07.04.2013
AQUNI 25.10.2014
SPPR 07.04.2013
AQUNI 26.10.2014
AQUNI 25.10.2014
STUTT 26.10.2014
AQUNI 25.10.2014
LVIvV 06.04.2013
AQUNI 26.10.2014
AQUNI 25.10.2014

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)
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O pohér mesta Zilina

Zilina, 24. - 25.10.2015

zeny, 40 - 44
volny sp6sob
50m 31.47
100m 1:12.18
200m 2:39.54
400m 5:48.89
znak
50m 38.39
100m 1:20.27
prsia
50m 41.69
100m 1:33.39
motylik
50m 34.33
100m 1:24.75
polohové preteky
200m 3:00.05
muzi, 45 - 49
volny spésob
50m 27.02
100m 1:02.07
200m 2:20.68
400m 5:25.32
znak
50m 33.81
100m 1:15.78
prsia
50m 34.82
100m 1:19.53
motylik
50m 29.94
100m 1:12.01
polohové preteky
200m 2:40.64
Zeny, 45 - 49
volny sp6sob
50m 31.30
100m 1:11.47
200m 2:39.15
400m 6:13.40
znak
50m 36.82
100m 1:25.13
prsia
50m 41.20
100m 1:39.64
motylik
50m 34.64
polohové preteky
200m 3:15.09
muzi, 50 - 54
volny spésob
50m 27.53
100m 1:03.46

Jonasova, Anna
Janosikova, Jana

Valachova, Lada
Valachova, Lada

Pitoniakova, Zuzana
Janosikova, Jana

Jonasova, Anna
Huszarova, Silvia

JonasSova, Anna
Janosikova, Jana

Janosikova, Jana

Kodrik, Juraj
Obr, Pavel
Soukup, Petr
Klimek, Tomas

Vonsovsky, Tomas
Funta, Miroslav

Klimek, Tomas
Klimek, Tomas

Kodrik, Juraj
Obr, Pavel

Obr, Pavel

Zesner, Alena
Zesner, Alena
Hlatk&, Nina
Olszewska, Edyta

Cervikova, Romana
Cervikova, Romana

Olszewska, Edyta
Hrindkova, Renata

Zesner, Alena

Olszewska, Edyta

Pavlik, Rastislav
Pavlik, Rastislav

70
73
72

70

73

70
70

70
73

73

68
67
67
68

67
68

68
68

68
67

67

69
69
68

64

64
64

64
67

69

64

60
60

CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

SVK
CZE

CZE
SVK

CZE
CZE

CZE

SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
SVK

CZE
CZE

SVK
CZE

CZE

SVK
SVK
SVK

POL

CZE
CZE

POL
SVK

SVK

POL

SVK
SVK

BOH
TIVS

KOKA
KOKA

DELPR
TIVS

CPSPR
MPKPD

BOH
TIVS

TIVS

SCPB
TIVS
TAPRO
UNOL

NEPM
MPKPD

UNOL
UNOL

SCPB
TIVS

TIVS

SCPB
SCPB
MPKPD

WARSAW

SMZL
SMZL

WARSAW
PKBS

SCPB

WARSAW

PSKZI
PSKZI

25.10.2014
07.04.2013

25.10.2014
26.10.2014

26.10.2014
06.04.2013

07.04.2013
25.10.2014

25.10.2014
07.04.2013

06.04.2013

06.04.2013
26.10.2014
06.04.2013
07.04.2013

07.04.2013
06.04.2013

07.04.2013
06.04.2013

06.04.2013
26.10.2014

25.10.2014

25.10.2014
26.10.2014
06.04.2013

07.04.2013

07.04.2013
06.04.2013

07.04.2013
06.04.2013

25.10.2014

06.04.2013

25.10.2014
07.04.2013

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)
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O pohér mesta Zilina

Zilina, 24. - 25.10.2015

200m 2:40.44
400m 5:01.39
znak
50m 32.27
100m 1:09.72
prsia
50m 34.35
100m 1:17.61
motylik
50m 28.96
100m 1:07.38
polohové preteky
200m 2:32.51
Zeny, 50 - 54
volny sp6sob
50m 33.89
100m 1:13.85
200m 2:36.86
400m 5:36.91
znak
50m 39.46
100m 1:28.63
prsia
50m 42.17
100m 1:31.88
motylik
50m 37.06
100m 1:30.75
polohové preteky
200m 3:00.80
muzi, 55 - 59
volny sp6sob
50m 30.36
100m 1:11.28
200m 2:38.12
400m 5:39.93
znak
50m 34.80
100m 1:18.91
prsia
50m 38.87
100m 1:28.49
motylik
50m 35.31
100m 1:19.58
polohové preteky
200m 2:52.83
Zeny, 55 - 59
volny spbsob
50m 36.45
100m 1:25.37
200m 3:10.30
znak
50m 40.86
100m 1:30.70
prsia
50m 50.53

Polak, Peter
Madej, Leszek

Pavlik, Rastislav
Pavlik, Rastislav

Hakel, Branislav
Hakel, Branislav

Hakel, Branislav
Hakel, Branislav

Madej, Leszek

Forrova, Ivica

Vancova, Zuzana
Vancova, Zuzana
Vancova, Zuzana

Mréz, Urszula
Kudelova, Bronislava

Stepien, Ewa
Stepien, Ewa

Mréz, Urszula
Mréz, Urszula

Vancova, Zuzana

Hajek, Tomas
Birecki, Roman
Kréik, Jozef
Kréik, Jozef

PoSvanc, Peter
PoSvanc, Peter

Valtr, Vaclav
Valtr, Vaclav

Cesnek, Jan
Valtr, Vaclav

Valtr, Vaclav

Valentovéa, Eva
Valentovéa, Eva
Lerch, Silvia

Khiresh, Lyudmyla
Khiresh, Lyudmyla

Sannikova, Nadia

60
60

60
60

63
63

63
63

60

60
63
63
63

62
63

62
62

62
62

63

56
55
57
57

56
56

56
56

56
56

56

57
57
59

57
57

56

AUT
POL

SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK

POL

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

POL
CZE

POL
POL

POL
POL

SVK

AUT
POL
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK

CZE
CZE

SVK
CZE

CZE

SVK
SVK
SVK

UKR
UKR

UKR

WSC
WARSAW

PSKZI
PSKZI

PSKZI
PSKZI

PSKZI
PSKZI

WARSAW

PVKBA
SPK
SPK
SPK

ZGIERZ
TIVS

WOPR
WOPR

ZGIERZ
WOPR

SPK

HALL
OPOLE
PVKBA
JTBA

PVKBA
PVKBA

SCHU
SCHU

NEREG
SCHU

SCHU

SKPKO
SKPKO
PVKBA

LVIvV
LVIV

LVIV

06.04.2013
07.04.2013

26.10.2014
06.04.2013

26.10.2014
25.10.2014

25.10.2014
26.10.2014

06.04.2013

06.04.2013
07.04.2013
06.04.2013
07.04.2013

26.10.2014
06.04.2013

07.04.2013
06.04.2013

25.10.2014
07.04.2013

06.04.2013

06.04.2013
07.04.2013
06.04.2013
26.10.2014

07.04.2013
06.04.2013

07.04.2013
25.10.2014

06.04.2013
07.04.2013

06.04.2013

06.04.2013
07.04.2013
25.10.2014

07.04.2013
06.04.2013

07.04.2013
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O pohér mesta Zilina

Zilina, 24. - 25.10.2015

100m 1:.57.47
motylik
50m 51.75
100m 1:45.93
muzi, 60 - 64
volny sposob
50m 30.31
100m 1:11.43
200m 3:00.46
400m 6:27.04
znak
50m 39.89
100m 1:37.47
prsia
50m 39.89
100m 1:28.92
motylik
50m 34.30
100m 1:17.49
polohové preteky
200m 2:53.50
Zeny, 60 - 64
volny sp6sob
50m 36.89
100m 1:24.74
znak
50m 43.67
100m 1:35.35
prsia
50m 53.44
100m 1:59.55
motylik
50m 43.80
muZi, 65 - 69
volny sp6sob
50m 33.23
100m 1:18.39
znak
50m 55.74
100m 2:07.95
prsia
50m 39.38
100m 1:31.52
motylik
50m 37.14
100m 1:35.50
polohové preteky
200m 3:20.01
Zeny, 65 - 69
volny spOsob
50m 38.01
100m 1:30.08
znak
50m 45.14

Dabrowska, Zofia

Dabrowska, Zofia
Lerch, Silvia

Cermak, Karel
Brio, Milan

Ciecior, Jerzy
Ciecior, Jerzy

Gulyas, Peter
Ciecior, Jerzy

Gulyas, Peter
Gulyas, Peter

Cermak, Karel
Shejbal, JiFi

Shejbal, Jif

Hausnerova, Maria
Hausnerova, Méaria

Hausnerova, Maria
Hausnerova, Maria

St¥itezska, Jaroslava
Gottwaldové, Helena

Ederova, Tatiana

Minaf, Petr
Maciejczyk, Zbigniew

Benko, Alexander
Kushnir, Zenoviy

Wiczel, Roman
Wiczel, Roman

Kral, Jozef
Kral, Jozef

Kantek, Karol

Hausnerova, Maria
Hausnerova, Maria

Hausnerova, Maria

58 POL

58 POL
59 SVK

51 CZE
53 SWK
53 POL
53 POL

51 HUN
53 POL

51 HUN
51 HUN

51 CZE
52 CZE

52 CZE

49 SVK
49 SVK

49 SVK
49 SVK

53 CZE
53 CZE

52 SWK

46 CZE
47 POL

45 SVK
46 UKR

48 POL
48 POL

47 SVK
47 SVK

48 SVK

49 SVK
49 SVK

49 SVK

KATOW

KATOW
PVKBA

PVKBR
KUPI
ORKA
ORKA

BUDEL
ORKA

BUDEL
BUDEL

PVKBR
PVKBR

PVKBR

MPKPD
MPKPD

MPKPD
MPKPD

PVKBR
PSST

NERZI

SMZL
WOPR

SPUNI
LVIV

WOPR
WOPR

SPUNI
SPUNI

NEREG

MPKPD
MPKPD

MPKPD

06.04.2013

06.04.2013
26.10.2014

06.04.2013
07.04.2013
06.04.2013
07.04.2013

07.04.2013
06.04.2013

07.04.2013
06.04.2013

06.04.2013
26.10.2014

25.10.2014

06.04.2013
07.04.2013

07.04.2013
06.04.2013

26.10.2014
25.10.2014

25.10.2014

06.04.2013
07.04.2013

26.10.2014
06.04.2013

07.04.2013
06.04.2013

06.04.2013
07.04.2013

06.04.2013

25.10.2014
26.10.2014

26.10.2014

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)
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O pohér mesta Zilina

Zilina, 24. - 25.10.2015

100m 1:37.45
prsia
50m 46.70
100m 1:43.79
motylik
50m 47.78
polohové preteky
200m 5:41.98
muzi, 70 - 74
volny spésob
50m 30.77
100m 1:09.36
200m 2:51.57
400m 6:07.07
znak
50m 50.91
100m 1:46.68
prsia
50m 40.49
100m 1:44.30
motylik
50m 33.29
100m 1:20.78
polohové preteky
200m 3:04.01
Zeny, 70 - 74
volny sp6sob
50m 45.41
100m 1:52.52
400m 8:36.62
znak
50m 53.25
prsia
50m 54.06
100m 2:00.49
motylik
100m 2:13.65
muzi, 75-79
volny sp6sob
50m 35.71
100m 1:37.98
200m 3:41.27
400m 7:49.79
znak
50m 48.43
100m 1:53.31
prsia
50m 49.98
Zeny, 80 - 84
50m 1:09.80
100m 2:28.87
muzi, 85 - 89

50m 1:26.34

Hausnerova, Maria

Mréazova, Erika
Mrazova, Erika

Mrazova, Erika

Griesbachova, Magdaléna

Smerda, Rudolf
Smerda, Rudolf
Pivovarov, lvan
Pivovarov, lvan

Fischer, Adolf
Fischer, Adolf

Pokorny, FrantiSek
Fischer, Adolf

Pokorny, FrantiSek
Smerda, Rudolf

Smerda, Rudolf

LiSCinska, Eva
Nicpon, Krystyna
LisCinska, Eva
Nicpon, Krystyna

Malonova, Dana
Malorova, Dana

Sebenova, Jarmila

Witkowski, Tadeusz
Witkowski, Tadeusz
Strizenec, Milan
Strizenec, Milan

Nagy, Robert
Witkowski, Tadeusz

Nagy, Robert

Ferebauerova, Dagmar
Ferebauerova, Dagmar

Holy, Jaroslav

49

48
48

48

45

43
43
43
43

40
40

41
40

41
43

43

44
40
44
40

44
44

43

37
37
38
38

38
37

38

30
30

25

SVK

SVK
SVK

SVK

SVK

CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK

AUT
AUT

CZE
AUT

CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE
POL
CZE
POL

CZE
CZE

SVK

POL
POL
SVK
SVK

HUN
POL

HUN

CZE
CZE

SVK

MPKPD

SKPKO
SKPKO

SKPKO

SPUNI

PVKBR
PVKBR
MPKPD
MPKPD

INNSB
INNSB

PVKBR
INNSB

PVKBR
PVKBR

PVKBR

PVKBR
KATOW
PVKBR
KATOW

PVKBR
PVKBR

UKB

OPOLE
OPOLE
TPO
TPO

BVSC
OPOLE

BVSC

PVKBR
PVKBR

SKPKO

25.10.2014

07.04.2013
06.04.2013

06.04.2013

06.04.2013

25.10.2014
26.10.2014
25.10.2014
26.10.2014

26.10.2014
25.10.2014

07.04.2013
25.10.2014

06.04.2013
26.10.2014

25.10.2014

25.10.2014
07.04.2013
26.10.2014
07.04.2013

26.10.2014
25.10.2014

07.04.2013

06.04.2013
07.04.2013
06.04.2013
07.04.2013

07.04.2013
06.04.2013

07.04.2013

26.10.2014
25.10.2014

07.04.2013

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)
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O pohér mesta Zilina
Zilina, 24. - 25.10.2015

100m 3:30.72
motylik
50m 1:40.64

Zeny, 85 - 89
prsia
50m 1:15.71
100m 2:44.22

muzi, 100 - 119
polohové preteky Stafeta
4 x50m 2:29.17

mix, 100 - 119
volny spbsob Stafeta
4 x50m 2:36.46

muzi, 120 - 159
4 x50m 1:50.49

polohové preteky Stafeta
4 x50m 2:07.64

Zeny, 120 - 159
volny spbsob Stafeta
4 x50m 2:31.52

mix, 120 - 159
4 x 50m 2:01.77

polohové preteky Stafeta
4 x 50m 2:17.91

muzi, 160 - 199
volny spbsob Stafeta
4 x 50m 1:53.07

polohové preteky Stafeta
4 x50m 2:07.47

zeny, 160 - 199
4 x 50m 2:48.87

mix, 160 - 199
volny spbsob Stafeta
4 x 50m 2:06.14

polohové preteky Stafeta
4 x50m 2:20.67

muzi, 200 - 239
volny spbsob Stafeta

Holy, Jaroslav 25 SVK SKPKO 06.04.2013
Holy, Jaroslav 25 SVK SKPKO 06.04.2013
Koplikova, Eva 27 CZE SPPR 07.04.2013
Koplikova, Eva 22 CZE SPPR 06.04.2013
KSP Delfin Zilina SVK  DELZI 26.10.2014

BADO, Jan, KERAK, Roman, VANDLIK, Tomas, CERNANSKY, Jan

KSP Delfin Zilina SVK DELZI 26.10.2014
ONDRUSKOVA, Maria, MECAROVA, Lenka, BENCUR, Matej, MECAR, Jakub

PK Masters Olomouc CZE PKMOL 06.04.2013
TOMEK, Mario, DVORAK, Libor, JANICEK, Zbyn&k, STOZEK, Libor

PK Masters Olomouc CZE PKMOL 07.04.2013
STOZEK, Libor, TOMEK, Mario, JANICEK, Zbyn&k, DVORAK, Libor

KSP Delfin Zilina SVK  DELZI 25.10.2014
HOTEROVA, Jana, SOSKOVA, Gabriela, STAUGINGEROVA, Jana, ONDRUSKOVA, Méria

UMB Banska bystrica SVK  UMB 26.10.2014
ARGALAS, Dusan, KODAJOVA, Natalia, MARUNIAKOVA, Monika, CAMAJ, Jan

UMB Banska Bystrica SVK UMB 25.10.2014
CAMAJ, Jan, KODAJOVA, Natalia, ARGALAS, Dusan, BURCIKOVA, Monika

Nereus Zilina SVK  NERZI 06.04.2013
HRABOVSKY, Marian, HRABOVSKY, Ivan, CHUDIK, Tomas, SURNAK, Pavol

LVIV UKR LVIV 07.04.2013
ZHYKH, Serhiy, MELNYK, Dmytro, SYRBU, Oleksandr, DELYATYNSKYY, Stepan

PSK Zilina SVK  PSKZI 26.10.2014

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)

HROMCOVA, Miroslava, POLLAKOVA, Veronika, BERNHAUSEROVA, Gabriela, KODAJOVA, Natalia

SPK Kdupele Piestany SVK  KUPI 07.04.2013
VACHANOVA, Lucia, KICINOVA, Anna, SKODNY, Pavol, JURAK, Karol

SPK Kupele Piestany SVK  KUPI 06.04.2013
VACHANOVA, Lucia, KICINOVA, Anna, VACHAN, Luka$, BRNO, Milan

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)
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O pohér mesta Zilina
Zilina, 24. - 25.10.2015

4 x50m 1:54.77

polohové preteky Stafeta
4 x50m 2:14.09

Zeny, 200 - 239
4 x50m 2:46.45

mix, 200 - 239
volny spbsob Stafeta
4 x50m 2:12.25

polohové preteky Stafeta
4 x 50m 2:27.54

muZzi, 240 - 400
volny spbsob Stafeta
4 x50m 2:03.50

polohové preteky Stafeta
4 x50m 2:22.48

PSK Zilina SVK  PSKZI 25.10.2014
PAVLIK, Rastislav, HAKEL, Branislav, JAROS, Juraj, HRMEL, Roman

PSK Zilina SVK  PSKZI 07.04.2013

PAVLIK, Rastislav, MINIARIK, Vladimir, HRMEL, Roman, JAROS, Juraj

LVIV UKR LVIV 07.04.2013
KHIRESH, Lyudmyla, SANNIKOVA, Nadia, SIRENKO, Romana, HERTSYK, Nataliya

Swim Masters Zlin CZE SMZL 07.04.2013
BUCHTIKOVA, Petra, KREJCIRIK, Milan, CERVIKOVA, Romana, MINAR, Petr

LVIV UKR LVIV 06.04.2013
KHIRESH, Lyudmyla, SHELEST, Mychailo, SYRBU, Oleksandr, HERTSYK, Nataliya

PVK Brno CZE PVKBR 25.10.2014
POKORNY, Frantisek, SHEJBAL, Jifi, FIALA, Michael, SMERDA, Rudolf

PVK Brno CZE PVKBR 26.10.2014
SHEJBAL, Jifi, POKORNY, Frantisek, SMERDA, Rudolf, FIALA, Michael

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)

50m bazén (50m)
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